S-FL/VA-10A6130LK_1 1
Specification Variable Area Flowmeters
Purgemaster™
Series 10A6130LK
Series 10A6130LK
Purgemaster™
Flowmeter Lab Kit
ABB Automation

Weight: 6.0 Ibs. (for entire Lab Kit)
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
10A6132LK  __
End Fitting Material
316 Stainless Steel ................................ A
KYNAR ................................................... B
EACH KIT CONTAINS
1 ea. Flowmeter with 1/8” Diameter Tube
1 ea. Flowmeter with 1/4” Diameter Tube
1 ea Glass Metering Tube, 1/8”
1 ea. Glass Metering Tube, 1/4”
3 ea. Floats, 1/8” (black glass, sapphire, stainless
steel)
3 ea. Floats, 1/4” (black glass, carboloy, stainless
steel)
1 ea. Tripod Stand
1 ea. Set of Flow Curves (IB-10A9025)
1 ea. Carrying Case
1 ea. Instruction Manual for 10A6130 Rev. 1, 10A9024
S-FL/VA-10A6130LK_1 4
ABB Automation Inc.
125 East County Line Road
Warminster, PA  18974 USA
Tel:  215-674-6000
Fax:  215-674-7183
ABB Instrumentation Ltd
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambs, England, PE19 3EU
Tel: +44 (0)1480-475-321
ABB Instrumentation S.p.A
Via Sempione 243
20016 Pero (Milano) Italy
Tel:  +39 (02) 33928 1
Fax: +39 (02) 33928 240
The Company’s policy is one of continuous product
improvement and the right is reserved to modify the
information contained herein without notice.
© 2000 ABB Automation Inc.    Printed in USA  (5/00)